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WHS vs Elk Grove — Mon Dec 06, 2021 MBSV Bl aroves Sion Rato. 20n
Varsity TEAM TOTALS Varsity VAULT
v B o = 1 wheeling Leslie Alfaro 8.05
X 2 Wheeling Katie Moser 8.00
1 Wheeling 3130 24.00 2750 30.20 4113.00 5 Encnk WdHenmEVergara 7.75
2 ElkGrove 29.60 20.00 24.00 27.65 101.25 4 Wheeling Julia Veverka 7.70
5T ElkGrove Vicki Kelner 7.55
5T Wheeling  Sarah Weiser 7.55
7 Wheeling Bella Vazquez 7.50
[% 8 ElkGrove Natalia Maksymowicz ~ 7.30
qg‘ 9 ElkGrove Alexis Strong 7.00
/\S 10 ElkGrove Makayla Eugene 6.80
AN
WHS vs Elk Grove — Mon Dec 06, 2021 WHS vs Elk Grove — Mon Dec 06, 2021
Varsity UNEVEN BARS Varsity BALANCE BEAM
1 Wheeling  Leslie Alfaro 7.90 1 Wheeling Leslie Alfaro 8.40
2 ElkGrove Adrienne Vergara 6.40 2 ElkGrove Adrienne Vergara 7.50
3 Wheeling Katie Moser 6.10 3 Wheeling Katie Moser 6.80
4 wheeling Sarah Weiser 5.30 4 wheeling Sarah Weiser 6.50
5 Wheeling Bella Vazquez 4.70 5T ElkGrove Jessica Groenhof 5.80
6T ElkGrove Makayla Eugene 4.60 5T Wheeling  Julia Veverka 5.80
6T ElkGrove Natalia Maksymowicz  4.60 7 ElkGrove Vicki Kelner 5.50
8 ElkGrove Vicki Kelner 4.40 8 Wheeling Bella Vazquez 5.30
9 Wheeling Julia Veverka 4.30 9 ElkGrove Natalia Maksymowicz  5.20
10 ElkGrove Jessica Groenhof 4.00 10 ElkGrove Makayla Eugene 4.00
WHS vs Elk Grove — Mon Dec 06, 2021 WHS vs Elk Grove — Mon Dec 06, 2021
Varsity FLOOR EXERCISE Varsity ALL AROUND
1 Wheeling Leslie Alfaro 8.35 1 Wheeling  Leslie Alfaro 32.70
2 Wheeling Katie Moser 8.15 2 ElkGrove Adrienne Vergara 29.35
31 ElkGrove Natalia Maksymowicz ~ 7.70 3 Wheeling  Katie Moser 29.05
3T ElkGrove Adrienne Vergara 7.70 4 Wheeling  Sarah Weiser 25.70
5 Wheeling Julia Veverka 7.05 5 Wheeling Julia Veverka 24.85
6 Wheeling Bella Vazquez 6.65 6 ElkGrove Natalia Maksymowicz  24.80
7 Wheeling Sarah Weiser 6.35 7 Wheeling  Bella Vazquez 24.15
8 ElkGrove Vicki Kelner 6.25 8 ElkGrove Vicki Kelner 23.70
97 ElkGrove Jessica Groenhof 6.00
9T ElkGrove Melia McLane 6.00

https://meetscorer.com/results/se/level/full _results/mkjDhinmoyY EqhBfafdVi2/




§ 12/6/21,8:10 pm

Full Results | MeetScorer.com

HEE

e

|

ol e

i

Scoring and results by MeetScorer.com

WHS vs Elk Grove — Mon Dec 06, 2021

1 Elk Grove 20.00 15.20

2 Wheeling 20.00

WHS vs Elk Grove — Mon Dec 06, 2021

JV UNEVEN BARS

1 ElkGrove
Elk Grove
Elk Grove
Wheeling
Wheeling
Elk Grove
Elk Grove
Wheeling
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Wheeling
Wheeling

Karen Colon
Daisy Cruz
Felicia Akinde
Eanna Hauck
Jackie Navarro
Arlinda Zulku
Angel Baccay
Renee Stoyanov
Jailene Miranda
Michelle Munoz

5.40
5.20
4.60
4.40
4.00
3.50
3.40
3.20
2.70
2.10

JV TEAM TOTALS
uB BB X
17.40 1720 69.80
1160 1420 1585 61.65

WHS vs Elk Grove — Mon Dec 06, 2021
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WHS vs Elk Grove — Mon Dec 06, 2021

JV BALANCE BEAM

-

Elk Grove
Elk Grove
Elk Grove
Wheeling
Elk Grove
Wheeling
Elk Grove
Wheeling
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Wheeling

-
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Wheeling

Elizabeth Franco
Arlinda Zulku
Emily Calderon
Jackie Navarro
Felicia Akinde
Eanna Hauck
Nina Kopczewski
Renee Stoyanov
Nataliah Czajko
Jailene Miranda

6.20
5.80
5.40
5.30
5.10
4.80
4.30
4.10
3.40
3.30

WHS vs Elk Grove — Mon Dec 06, 2021

JV ALL AROUND
1 Wheeling Jackie Navarro
2 Wheeling  Eanna Hauck
3 ElkGrove Arlinda Zulku
4 Wheeling  Renee Stoyanov

hutps://meetscorer.com/results/sc/level/full_results/wKYqiSBAT6ZbjRENY wRAPT/

23.55
20.85
20.40
17.25

Wheeling
Elk Grove
Wheeling
Elk Grove
Elk Grove
Elk Grove
Wheeling
Elk Grove
Wheeling

JV VAULT
Eanna Hauck 7.30
Daisy Cruz 7.00
Jackie Navarro 7.00
Karen Colon 6.90
Arlinda Zulku 6.10
Felicia Akinde 5.90
Renee Stoyanov 5.70
Julisa Valencia 5.60
Jailene Miranda 5.00

WHS vs Elk Grove — Mon Dec 06, 2021
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JV FLOOR EXERCISE

Wheeling
Elk Grove
Elk Grove
Elk Grove
Elk Grove
Wheeling
Wheeling
Elk Grove
Wheeling
Wheeling

Jackie Navarro
Elizabeth Franco
Ashley Lehning
Arlinda Zulku
Karen Colon
Eanna Hauck
Renee Stoyanov
Sofia Libinano
Michelle Munoz
Nataliah Czajko

7.25
6.55
5.65
5.00
4.90
4.35
4.25
3.40
3.00
2.00
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WHS vs Elk Grove — Mon Dec 06, 2021 WHS vs Elk Grove — Mon Dec 06, 2021
Frosh/Soph TEAM TOTALS Frosh/Soph VAULT

v uB 8B X 1 ElkGrove Melissa Sanchez 6.70

Wheeling 2 EkGrove Ellie Gonzalez 5.80

3 EkGrove Kylie Shaya 5.65

1 ElkGrove 18.15 7.90 1340 13.80 §3.25 + Ekcron ‘ShREBIHanG 5.60

5 ElkGrove Leann Shaya 5.00
WHS vs Elk Grove — Mon Dec 06, 2021 WHS vs Elk Grove — Mon Dec 06, 2021 WHS vs Elk Grove — Mon Dec 06, 2021
Frosh/Soph UNEVEN BARS Frosh/Soph BALANCE BEAM Frosh/Soph FLOOR EXERCISE
1 EkGrove Natalia Salazar 2.90 1T EkGrove  Sofia Libinano 4.50 1 EkGrove  Sofia Libinano 5.55
2T ElkGrove Sofia Libinano 2.50 1T ElkGrove Melissa Sanchez ~ 4.50 2 EkGrove Hazel Groenhof 4.50
2T elkGrove  Melissa Sanchez 2.50 3 ElkGrove Emily Cisneros 4.40 3 ElkGrove  Kylie Shaya 3.75
4 ElkGrove Katya Panchyshyn 2.30 4 EkGrove Ellie Gonzalez 4.20 4 EkGrove Melissa Sanchez 3.40
5 ElkGrove Ivana Popova 2.00 5 ElkGrove Nelly Benitez 3.60 5 EkGrove Natalia Salazar 2.50

WHS vs Elk Grove — Mon Dec 06, 2021
Frosh/Soph ALL AROUND

1 ElkGrove  Sofia Libinano 18.15

2 ElkGrove Melissa Sanchez  17.10

https://meetscorer.com/results/sc/level/full_results/WhalKceNe2z27ThmFHKKwVY/




